
TROFEO TRIVENETO

TESSERA NOME COGNOME TEAM TOTALE VERONA CREAZZO PESCANTINA RIVIGNANO SGL CREAZZO

CRUISER
1 A153295 Manuel SCHIAVO CRUISER CRUISER Team BMX Libertas Lupat. 31 31
2 916078Z Matteo POLINARI CRUISER CRUISER Team BMX Verona 26 26
3 901216S Jacopo MENIN CRUISER CRUISER S.C.F. Panther Boys 23 23
4 A122013 Marco GAULE CRUISER CRUISER Ciclomania Racing 20 20
5 A045240 Alessandro BASSO CRUISER CRUISER Carisma Team 16 16
6 A111323 Matteo ROSIN CRUISER CRUISER 16 16
7 796192R Matteo CAPPELLARO CRUISER CRUISER Carisma Team 15 15
8 A034493 Andrea FABRIS CRUISER CRUISER 13 13
9 A148083 Giovanni BattistaDE KUNOVICH CRUISER CRUISER S.C.F. Panther Boys 11 11

10 A034491 Mirko CESCATO CRUISER CRUISER 11 11
11 A111482 Cristian CARRARO CRUISER CRUISER 10 10
12 A112036 Patrick DIPRIMA CRUISER CRUISER BMX Team Alto Adige Südtirol 9 9
13 A096828 Mauro MAGRIN CRUISER CRUISER 9 9
14 A064863 Walter STIMPFL CRUISER CRUISER BMX Team Alto Adige Südtirol 8 8
15 A118669 Dario ALTIERI CRUISER CRUISER BMX Team Alto Adige Südtirol 7 7
16 A154746 Riccardo ROSSERTTO CRUISER CRUISER S.C.F. Panther Boys 7 7
17 A088568 Francesco ZANETTI CRUISER CRUISER 5 5
18 A148888 Giuseppe DALLA VECCHIA CRUISER CRUISER S.C.F. Panther Boys 4 4
19 A111480 Giovanni MORETTO CRUISER CRUISER 4 4
20 A148720 Roberto SATTIN CRUISER CRUISER S.C.F. Panther Boys 4 4
21 A136942 Gino CAODURO CRUISER CRUISER 4 4
22 A047764 Tommaso TARTARIA CRUISER CRUISER Carisma Team 3 3
23 A136939 Simone CERANTOLA CRUISER CRUISER 3 3
24 A136066 Luca BROGGIO CRUISER CRUISER Team BMX Libertas Lupat. 2 2
25 A110964 Katia MIARI CRUISER CRUISER Team BMX Verona 1 1
26 A038347 ErmenegildoSTELLA CRUISER CRUISER 1 1
27 A149023 Michele MARINI CRUISER CRUISER S.C.F. Panther Boys 1 1
28 A038392 Pasquale VALENTE CRUISER CRUISER 1 1
29 A117225 Alessandro ZAMARIAN CRUISER CRUISER 48 Erre BMX Team 1 1
30 A110303 Carmen CERIANI CRUISER CRUISER Team BMX Libertas Lupat. 1 1

G1/G2
1 A082258 Vittorio SAMA G1/G2 G2 Team BMX Verona 31 31
2 A107629 William GAULE G1/G2 G2 Ciclomania Racing 27 27
3 A076239 Liam TOMIZIOLI G1/G2 G1 Team BMX Libertas Lupat. 24 24
4 A065462 Leonardo PIZZINI G1/G2 G2 Team BMX Verona 20 20
5 A108525 Enea BROGGIO G1/G2 G1 Team BMX Libertas Lupat. 17 17
6 A073207 Andrea ZANETTI G1/G2 G2 15 15
7 A064541 Martin OSS PAPOT G1/G2 G2 Garda Trentino 14 14
8 A102862 MAGOSSO G1/G2 G2 Team BMX Verona 13 13
9 A076249 Leonardo MORETTO G1/G2 G1 Team BMX Libertas Lupat. 12 12

10 A092131 Edoardo DISARO' G1/G2 G1 S.C.F. Panther Boys 11 11
11 A102783 Noah CERPELLONI G1/G2 G1 Team BMX Verona 10 10
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12 A108532 Leonardo FRANCHINI G1/G2 G2 Team BMX Libertas Lupat. 9 9
13 A108536 Pietro LONGO G1/G2 G1 Team BMX Libertas Lupat. 7 7
14 A103103 Andrea PELIZZARI G1/G2 G2 7 7
15 A102781 Federico CASTIONI G1/G2 G1 Team BMX Verona 6 6
16 A108535 Tommaso GIARETTA G1/G2 G2 Team BMX Libertas Lupat. 6 6
17 A141048 Tommaso TOGNELLA G1/G2 G2 Team BMX Libertas Lupat. 4 4
18 A132399 Carlo VICENTINI G1/G2 G1 Team BMX Verona 4 4
19 A082185 Tommaso RITARDATI G1/G2 G1 3 3
20 A112092 Giovanni VECCHIATO G1/G2 G2 BMX Team Alto Adige Südtirol 3 3
21 A108529 Matteo FANTATO G1/G2 G1 Team BMX Libertas Lupat. 2 2
22 A108599 Samuele RIGHETTI G1/G2 G2 Team BMX Libertas Lupat. 2 2
23 A108538 Christian LUCENTE G1/G2 G1 Team BMX Libertas Lupat. 1 1
24 A103130 David CUCCI G1/G2 G1 BMX Team Alto Adige Südtirol 1 1
25 A097024 Filippo CHIAPPO G1/G2 G1 48 Erre BMX Team 1 1

G3/G4
1 A046792 Elia ZOCCA G3/G4 G4 Team BMX Verona 35 35
2 A013581 Marco DEL TONGO G3/G4 G3 S.C.F. Panther Boys 30 30
3 A068054 Matteo ZULLATO G3/G4 G4 S.C.F. Panther Boys 28 28
4 A042193 Davide ZAMARIAN G3/G4 G4 48 Erre BMX Team 24 24
5 A056851 Luca DEBIASI G3/G4 G4 BMX Team Alto Adige Südtirol 20 20
6 A092138 Damiano MANNUCCI G3/G4 G3 S.C.F. Panther Boys 19 19
7 A072910 Daniil GAZZIOLA G3/G4 G4 48 Erre BMX Team 18 18
8 A033155 Gabriele BERTAGNOLI G3/G4 G3 Ciclomania Racing 17 17
9 A046830 Michele FABRIS G3/G4 G3 17 17

10 A056669 Lorenzo MATTEI G3/G4 G3 Garda Trentino 13 13
11 A009765 Elisabetta SOFFIATI G3/G4 G4 Team BMX Verona 13 13
12 A122191 Amedeo MicheleBIANCHI G3/G4 G3 Garda Trentino 13 13
13 A018806 Thomas FRANZOI G3/G4 G3 BMX Team Alto Adige Südtirol 12 12
14 A046853 Vittorio MORBIN G3/G4 G3 12 12
15 A089335 Francesco SPEROTTI G3/G4 G4 Ciclomania Racing 11 11
16 A041521 Davide RECCHIA G3/G4 G3 Team BMX Libertas Lupat. 10 10
17 A041883 Tommaso REBESCHINI G3/G4 G3 S.C.F. Panther Boys 10 10
18 A073371 Alberto RITARDATI G3/G4 G3 10 10
19 A079333 Samuele MASSELLA G3/G4 G3 Team BMX Libertas Lupat. 10 10
20 A093125 Thomas MERLO G3/G4 G4 S.C.F. Panther Boys 8 8
21 A039739 Alberto BONIFATTO G3/G4 G3 Team BMX Libertas Lupat. 7 7
22 A095543 Malco DALLA VECCHIA G3/G4 G3 S.C.F. Panther Boys 7 7
23 A079734 David SCHUSTER G3/G4 G4 7 7
24 A140861 Stefano BERTOLASO G3/G4 G4 Ciclomania Racing 7 7
25 A046872 Leonardo CARRARO G3/G4 G4 7 7
26 A108542 Cesare PATUZZO G3/G4 G3 Team BMX Libertas Lupat. 6 6
27 A073599 Leonardo CAODURO G3/G4 G3 6 6
28 A064035 Filippo LANZA G3/G4 G4 Ciclomania Racing 6 6
29 A073320 Leonardo MAGRIN G3/G4 G3 6 6
30 A073252 Pietro CERANTOLA G3/G4 G4 5 5
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31 A069647 Nicholas PILOSIO G3/G4 G3 48 Erre BMX Team 5 5
32 A136080 Luca RIDOLFI G3/G4 G4 Team BMX Libertas Lupat. 4 4
33 A102936 Lorenzo SCAINI G3/G4 G3 48 Erre BMX Team 4 4
34 A132708 Tomas BONENTI G3/G4 G3 Garda Trentino 3 3
35 A089801 Gabriele BARBIERI G3/G4 G4 Team BMX Libertas Lupat. 3 3
36 A097526 Mattia BRANDELLERO G3/G4 G3 Garda Trentino 3 3
37 A136009 Elia SALONIA G3/G4 G3 Team BMX Libertas Lupat. 3 3

G5/G6
1 A000884 Giulio SEMPERBONI G5/G6 G6 Team BMX Verona 34 34
2 A006717 Thomas OSS PAPOT G5/G6 G6 Garda Trentino 31 31
3 807455U Luca AGAZZI G5/G6 G6 Team BMX Libertas Lupat. 28 28
4 A009887 Mattia GRIGOLETTO G5/G6 G6 S.C.F. Panther Boys 24 24
5 835234R Marco CANOVA G5/G6 G5 23 23
6 998157Y Alice BRAGHI G5/G6 G5 Team BMX Verona 22 22
7 A025557 Federico BOCIAN G5/G6 G5 Garda Trentino 20 20
8 A072347 Sebastian BRIOSI G5/G6 G6 Garda Trentino 17 17
9 810456T Thomas LIGABO' G5/G6 G5 Team BMX Libertas Lupat. 16 16

10 A041796 Jacopo ZANETTI G5/G6 G5 15 15
11 A064642 Edoardo MICHIELI G5/G6 G5 S.C.F. Panther Boys 15 15
12 728792D Mattia ZANDONA' G5/G6 G5 Team BMX Verona 14 14
13 A047908 Lorenzo ROCCHI G5/G6 G5 Team BMX Libertas Lupat. 13 13
14 A047911 Andrea MASSALONGO G5/G6 G5 Team BMX Libertas Lupat. 12 12
15 A016058 LONARDI G5/G6 G5 Team BMX Verona 12 12
16 810385U Robinson SCARAMUZZA G5/G6 G6 BMX Team Alto Adige Südtirol 12 12
17 A068733 Nicola NICOLACI G5/G6 G6 Garda Trentino 12 12
18 A010678 Riccardo BARBIERI G5/G6 G5 S.C.F. Panther Boys 11 11
19 A033263 Alex DERIU G5/G6 G5 BMX Team Alto Adige Südtirol 11 11
20 A073361 Luigi VICENTINI G5/G6 G5 Team BMX Verona 10 10
21 A073364 Eddy AZZALIN G5/G6 G5 Team BMX Verona 10 10
22 A073251 Ettore CERANTOLA G5/G6 G6 10 10
23 810037J Tommaso MURARI G5/G6 G5 Ciclomania Racing 10 10
24 A004212 Luis ODORICO G5/G6 G6 48 Erre BMX Team 10 10
25 A031821 Ruben GALLINA G5/G6 G5 S.C.F. Panther Boys 9 9
26 A073324 Leonardo VIDA G5/G6 G6 48 Erre BMX Team 9 9
27 A017518 Manuel BIANCHI G5/G6 G5 Garda Trentino 9 9
28 A015895 Leonardo FIORINI G5/G6 G5 Ciclomania Racing 8 8
29 A006702 Filippo SERGIACOMI G5/G6 G5 Garda Trentino 8 8
30 A094840 Timothy SIGNORELLI G5/G6 G6 Team BMX Libertas Lupat. 7 7
31 A068724 Raffaello COBBE G5/G6 G6 Garda Trentino 6 6
32 A095631 Simone ALTIERI G5/G6 G5 BMX Team Alto Adige Südtirol 6 6
33 A092134 Tommaso MARINI G5/G6 G5 S.C.F. Panther Boys 5 5
34 A068964 Davide PENZO G5/G6 G6 Team BMX Libertas Lupat. 4 4
35 A107630 Francesco RIGHETTI G5/G6 G5 Ciclomania Racing 4 4
36 A108533 William FRATE G5/G6 G6 Team BMX Libertas Lupat. 2 2
37 A108541 Francesco PASETTO G5/G6 G6 Team BMX Libertas Lupat. 2 2
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38 A042173 Nicola MORAS G5/G6 G5 48 Erre BMX Team 1 1
39 A122167 Luis Felipe SCALABRIN G5/G6 G5 S.C.F. Panther Boys 1 1
40 A041595 Lorenzo FRATTON G5/G6 G6 Team BMX Verona 1 1
41 808548J Elia FRIZZO G5/G6 G6 1 1
42 A073051 Tommaso ARUFFO G5/G6 G5 1 1
43 A006718 Alessio FUSARI G5/G6 G5 Team BMX Libertas Lupat. 1 1
44 A037424 Matteo DIPRIMA G5/G6 G5 BMX Team Alto Adige Südtirol 1 1
45 A073340 Jacopo MORETTO G5/G6 G5 1 1
46 A102634 Pietro MARCATO G5/G6 G5 BMX Team Alto Adige Südtirol 1 1
47 A041520 Zeno TEDIOLI G5/G6 G6 Team BMX Verona 1 1
48 A122172 Stefano CALAON G5/G6 G6 S.C.F. Panther Boys 1 1
49 A072246 Stefano GIOVANNINI G5/G6 G5 BMX Team Alto Adige Südtirol 1 1
50 A149025 Federico NICOLETTI G5/G6 G5 S.C.F. Panther Boys 1 1
51 A010373 Edoardo POZZATO G5/G6 G5 1 1
52 A132607 Manuel SERRAPICA G5/G6 G5 BMX Team Alto Adige Südtirol 1 1
53 A099749 Mattia SANVIDO G5/G6 G5 S.C.F. Panther Boys 1 1
54 A136069 Matilde ZANOLLO G5/G6 G5 Team BMX Libertas Lupat. 1 1
55 A046866 Marco PUTTINI G5/G6 G5 1 1

ESORDIENTI
1 973357E Mattia BENEDETTI Esordienti Esordienti Ciclomania Racing 35 35
2 701204N Albert GROPPO Esordienti Esordienti 30 30
3 707059M Dennis BOTTURA Esordienti Esordienti Team BMX Verona 28 28
4 706705R SOFFIATI Esordienti Esordienti Team BMX Verona 24 24
5 790014X Filippo TEZZA Esordienti Esordienti Ciclomania Racing 23 23
6 975787Y Lorenzo DEL PAPA Esordienti Esordienti 23 23
7 975784V Stefano SINICO Esordienti Esordienti 19 19
8 A010436 Nicola ORIENTALE Esordienti Esordienti Team BMX Libertas Lupat. 18 18
9 707058L Manuel BOTTURA Esordienti Esordienti Team BMX Verona 17 17

10 707060J Jacopo LONARDI Esordienti Esordienti Team BMX Verona 15 15
11 704945F Luca GIAVARA Esordienti Esordienti Team BMX Verona 14 14
12 A000535 Martin MASENELLI Esordienti Esordienti Team BMX Verona 13 13
13 719876G Giulio MARCHETTO Esordienti Esordienti 13 13
14 A073254 Sebastiano RIZZO Esordienti Esordienti 12 12
15 A073373 Paolo STORTI Esordienti Esordienti 12 12
16 807647C Julian STIMPFL Esordienti Esordienti BMX Team Alto Adige Südtirol 11 11
17 719233B Matteo MONTAGNER Esordienti Esordienti 48 Erre BMX Team 10 10
18 A034046 Sergio BONFIGLI Esordienti Esordienti Team BMX Verona 9 9
19 708518P Stefano ARNOLDI Esordienti Esordienti BMX Team Alto Adige Südtirol 9 9
20 A102965 Tommaso RINALDI Esordienti Esordienti 9 9
21 A013403 Pietro STADERE Esordienti Esordienti Team BMX Libertas Lupat. 8 8
22 A097576 Massimo GIOVANNINI Esordienti Esordienti BMX Team Alto Adige Südtirol 7 7
23 804863S Tommaso SONCIN Esordienti Esordienti 48 Erre BMX Team 7 7
24 A102633 Samuele MARCATO Esordienti Esordienti BMX Team Alto Adige Südtirol 7 7
25 A073360 Nicola AntonioFRANCHINI Esordienti Esordienti Team BMX Verona 7 7
26 A089799 Gabriel PERNECHELE Esordienti Esordienti Team BMX Libertas Lupat. 7 7
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27 727892R Giacomo MEZZARI Esordienti Esordienti Team BMX Verona 6 6
28 A112082 Simone DEBERTOL Esordienti Esordienti BMX Team Alto Adige Südtirol 6 6
29 790030B Edoardo MURARI Esordienti Esordienti Ciclomania Racing 6 6
30 A141637 Gabriele BOTTURA Esordienti Esordienti Ciclomania Racing 5 5
31 A103102 Tommaso BELLERO Esordienti Esordienti Team BMX Verona 5 5
32 A149341 Brian LEONE Esordienti Esordienti S.C.F. Panther Boys 5 5
33 A078296 Gioele PILUTTI Esordienti Esordienti 48 Erre BMX Team 4 4

ALLIEVI
1 936477J Tommaso DALLA STELLA Allievi Allievi 26 26
2 967992N Carlo MARIN Allievi Allievi S.C.F. Panther Boys 19 19
3 972287Y ZANDONA' Allievi Allievi Team BMX Verona 19 19
4 980640J Riccardo RIZZARDI Allievi Allievi Team BMX Libertas Lupat. 18 18
5 A079859 Mirco ARBETTI Allievi Allievi Ciclomania Racing 17 17
6 946507T Kevin PICCOLI Allievi Allievi Team BMX Verona 16 16
7 716400D Erich KlausLIGABÒ Allievi Allievi Team BMX Libertas Lupat. 14 14
8 991719U Edoardo GALEAZZI Allievi Allievi Team BMX Verona 10 10
9 A050001 Matteo ZULIAN Allievi Allievi S.C.F. Panther Boys 10 10

10 989307E Diego BERTIZZOLO Allievi Allievi 7 7
11 700688W Matteo ZOTTA Allievi Allievi S.C.F. Panther Boys 7 7
12 A077142 Filippo CHIERICATI Allievi Allievi Ciclomania Racing 6 6
13 A042040 Kevin SamueleDI STEFANO Allievi Allievi S.C.F. Panther Boys 6 6
14 A058141 Massimo BOTTACINI Allievi Allievi Team BMX Libertas Lupat. 5 5
15 A072761 Lorenzo FAVALLI Allievi Allievi Team BMX Verona 5 5
16 714115Q Andrea CAMERELLA Allievi Allievi Ciclomania Racing 4 4

MASTER 17/24
1 574121J Mattia FALAVIGNA OPEN Master 17/24 Ciclomania Racing 22 22
2 949864B Riccardo SAVIO OPEN Master 17/24 15 15
3 900036U Sebastiano COSTA OPEN Master 17/24 Team BMX Libertas Lupat. 14 14
4 839782T Marco FERRARI OPEN Master 17/24 Ciclomania Racing 13 13
5 867299B Francesco ANNECHINI OPEN Master 17/24 Ciclomania Racing 12 12
6 864528V Marco BUTTURINI OPEN Master 17/24 Ciclomania Racing 11 11
7 861059F Amedeo MarcoBONETTI OPEN Master 17/24 Team BMX Libertas Lupat. 9 9
8 A047921 Alberto GARUSI OPEN Master 17/24 Team BMX Libertas Lupat. 9 9
9 826119M Alberto MERLIN OPEN Master 17/24 S.C.F. Panther Boys 8 8

10 A136856 LAMRAFEH OPEN Master 17/24 Ciclomania Racing 5 5
11 A013399 Enrico PENZO OPEN Master 17/24 Team BMX Libertas Lupat. 4 4
12 951248K Enrico BRAGHI OPEN Master 17/24 Team BMX Verona 2 2
13 924255X Nicholas PIERIPOLLI OPEN Master 17/24 1 1
14 A098704 Simone LEONARDELLI OPEN Master 17/24 Garda Trentino 1 1
15 A047937 PIETROPOLI OPEN Master 17/24 Team BMX Libertas Lupat. 1 1
16 A136233 Mirko GAMBA OPEN Master 17/24 Team BMX Libertas Lupat. 1 1
17 A022496 Edoardo SECCAFIENO OPEN Master 17/24 Garda Trentino 1 1

MASTER 25+
1 409459R Mauro PAIUSCO OPEN Master 25+ Team BMX Verona 11 11

JUNIOR
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1 885907Q Cristian CREMA OPEN Junior Team BMX Verona 20 20
2 962055Y Oskar SCHILLING OPEN Junior BMX Team Alto Adige Südtirol 13 13
3 945296W FONTANA OPEN Junior Team BMX Libertas Lupat. 10 10
4 A006708 Mattia HAPPACHER OPEN Junior Garda Trentino 10 10
5 707511X Simone VENERI OPEN Junior Team BMX Verona 4 4

ELITE
1 858376N Nicholas OKOH OPEN Team BMX Libertas Lupat. 31 31
2 625774B Mattia BONINI OPEN Ciclomania Racing 24 24

Nicolo'

Elite
Elite



TROFEO TRIVENETO - 1

CRUISER
1 A153295 Manuel SCHIAVO CRUISER CRUISER
2 916078Z Matteo POLINARI CRUISER CRUISER
3 901216S Jacopo MENIN CRUISER CRUISER
4 A122013 Marco GAULE CRUISER CRUISER
6 A045240 Alessandro BASSO CRUISER CRUISER
8 A111323 Matteo ROSIN CRUISER CRUISER
5 796192R Matteo CAPPELLARO CRUISER CRUISER
7 A034493 Andrea FABRIS CRUISER CRUISER
9 A148083 Giovanni BattistaDE KUNOVICH CRUISER CRUISER

10 A034491 Mirko CESCATO CRUISER CRUISER
13 A111482 Cristian CARRARO CRUISER CRUISER
11 A112036 Patrick DIPRIMA CRUISER CRUISER
16 A096828 Mauro MAGRIN CRUISER CRUISER
14 A064863 Walter STIMPFL CRUISER CRUISER
12 A118669 Dario ALTIERI CRUISER CRUISER
15 A154746 Riccardo ROSSERTTO CRUISER CRUISER
19 A088568 Francesco ZANETTI CRUISER CRUISER
17 A148888 Giuseppe DALLA VECCHIA CRUISER CRUISER
18 A111480 Giovanni MORETTO CRUISER CRUISER
20 A148720 Roberto SATTIN CRUISER CRUISER
23 A136942 Gino CAODURO CRUISER CRUISER
21 A047764 Tommaso TARTARIA CRUISER CRUISER
22 A136939 Simone CERANTOLA CRUISER CRUISER
24 A136066 Luca BROGGIO CRUISER CRUISER
25 A110964 Katia MIARI CRUISER CRUISER
26 A038347 ErmenegildoSTELLA CRUISER CRUISER
27 A149023 Michele MARINI CRUISER CRUISER
28 A038392 Pasquale VALENTE CRUISER CRUISER
29 A117225 Alessandro ZAMARIAN CRUISER CRUISER
30 A110303 Carmen CERIANI CRUISER CRUISER

G1/G2
1 A082258 Vittorio SAMA G1/G2 G2
2 A107629 William GAULE G1/G2 G2
3 A076239 Liam TOMIZIOLI G1/G2 G1
4 A065462 Leonardo PIZZINI G1/G2 G2
5 A108525 Enea BROGGIO G1/G2 G1
6 A073207 Andrea ZANETTI G1/G2 G2
7 A064541 Martin OSS PAPOT G1/G2 G2
8 A102862 MAGOSSO G1/G2 G2

10 A076249 Leonardo MORETTO G1/G2 G1
9 A092131 Edoardo DISARO' G1/G2 G1

13 A102783 Noah CERPELLONI G1/G2 G1
11 A108532 Leonardo FRANCHINI G1/G2 G2
12 A108536 Pietro LONGO G1/G2 G1
14 A103103 Andrea PELIZZARI G1/G2 G2
15 A102781 Federico CASTIONI G1/G2 G1
16 A108535 Tommaso GIARETTA G1/G2 G2
17 A141048 Tommaso TOGNELLA G1/G2 G2
20 A132399 Carlo VICENTINI G1/G2 G1
18 A082185 Tommaso RITARDATI G1/G2 G1
19 A112092 Giovanni VECCHIATO G1/G2 G2
21 A108529 Matteo FANTATO G1/G2 G1
22 A108599 Samuele RIGHETTI G1/G2 G2

Rank Licence_N
o

First_Nam
e

Last_Name Raced
Class

Entered Class

Rayan



23 A108538 Christian LUCENTE G1/G2 G1
24 A103130 David CUCCI G1/G2 G1
25 A097024 Filippo CHIAPPO G1/G2 G1
26 A141230 Giovanni LAMARRA G1/G2 G2

G3/G4
1 A046792 Elia ZOCCA G3/G4 G4
2 A013581 Marco DEL TONGO G3/G4 G3
3 A068054 Matteo ZULLATO G3/G4 G4
4 A042193 Davide ZAMARIAN G3/G4 G4
5 A070137 Natan SANDRINI G3/G4 G4
6 A056851 Luca DEBIASI G3/G4 G4
8 A092138 Damiano MANNUCCI G3/G4 G3
7 A072910 Daniil GAZZIOLA G3/G4 G4
9 A033155 Gabriele BERTAGNOLI G3/G4 G3

11 A046830 Michele FABRIS G3/G4 G3
10 A056669 Lorenzo MATTEI G3/G4 G3
12 A009765 Elisabetta SOFFIATI G3/G4 G4
14 A122191 Amedeo MicheleBIANCHI G3/G4 G3
17 A018806 Thomas FRANZOI G3/G4 G3
29 A046853 Vittorio MORBIN G3/G4 G3
16 A089335 Francesco SPEROTTI G3/G4 G4
13 A041521 Davide RECCHIA G3/G4 G3
15 A041883 Tommaso REBESCHINI G3/G4 G3
18 A073371 Alberto RITARDATI G3/G4 G3
20 A079333 Samuele MASSELLA G3/G4 G3
19 A093125 Thomas MERLO G3/G4 G4
21 A039739 Alberto BONIFATTO G3/G4 G3
22 A095543 Malco DALLA VECCHIA G3/G4 G3
23 A079734 David SCHUSTER G3/G4 G4
24 A140861 Stefano BERTOLASO G3/G4 G4
30 A046872 Leonardo CARRARO G3/G4 G4
25 A108542 Cesare PATUZZO G3/G4 G3
26 A073599 Leonardo CAODURO G3/G4 G3
27 A064035 Filippo LANZA G3/G4 G4
28 A073320 Leonardo MAGRIN G3/G4 G3
31 A073252 Pietro CERANTOLA G3/G4 G4
32 A069647 Nicholas PILOSIO G3/G4 G3
33 A136080 Luca RIDOLFI G3/G4 G4
34 A102936 Lorenzo SCAINI G3/G4 G3
35 A132708 Tomas BONENTI G3/G4 G3
36 A089801 Gabriele BARBIERI G3/G4 G4
37 A097526 Mattia BRANDELLERO G3/G4 G3
38 A136009 Elia SALONIA G3/G4 G3

G5/G6
1 A000884 Giulio SEMPERBONI G5/G6 G6
2 A006717 Thomas OSS PAPOT G5/G6 G6
3 807455U Luca AGAZZI G5/G6 G6
4 A009887 Mattia GRIGOLETTO G5/G6 G6
5 835234R Marco CANOVA G5/G6 G5
7 998157Y Alice BRAGHI G5/G6 G5
6 A025557 Federico BOCIAN G5/G6 G5
9 A072347 Sebastian BRIOSI G5/G6 G6

13 810456T Thomas LIGABO' G5/G6 G5
10 A041796 Jacopo ZANETTI G5/G6 G5
11 A064642 Edoardo MICHIELI G5/G6 G5
8 728792D Mattia ZANDONA' G5/G6 G5

12 A047908 Lorenzo ROCCHI G5/G6 G5



14 A047911 Andrea MASSALONGO G5/G6 G5
15 A016058 LONARDI G5/G6 G5
17 810385U Robinson SCARAMUZZA G5/G6 G6
21 A068733 Nicola NICOLACI G5/G6 G6
25 A010678 Riccardo BARBIERI G5/G6 G5
29 A033263 Alex DERIU G5/G6 G5
16 A073361 Luigi VICENTINI G5/G6 G5
19 A073364 Eddy AZZALIN G5/G6 G5
22 A073251 Ettore CERANTOLA G5/G6 G6
27 810037J Tommaso MURARI G5/G6 G5
31 A004212 Luis ODORICO G5/G6 G6
18 A031821 Ruben GALLINA G5/G6 G5
26 A073324 Leonardo VIDA G5/G6 G6
30 A017518 Manuel BIANCHI G5/G6 G5
20 A015895 Leonardo FIORINI G5/G6 G5
24 A006702 Filippo SERGIACOMI G5/G6 G5
23 A094840 Timothy SIGNORELLI G5/G6 G6
28 A068724 Raffaello COBBE G5/G6 G6
32 A095631 Simone ALTIERI G5/G6 G5
34 A092134 Tommaso MARINI G5/G6 G5
33 A068964 Davide PENZO G5/G6 G6
35 A107630 Francesco RIGHETTI G5/G6 G5
36 A108533 William FRATE G5/G6 G6
37 A108541 Francesco PASETTO G5/G6 G6
38 A042173 Nicola MORAS G5/G6 G5
39 A122167 Luis Felipe SCALABRIN G5/G6 G5
40 A041595 Lorenzo FRATTON G5/G6 G6
41 808548J Elia FRIZZO G5/G6 G6
42 A073051 Tommaso ARUFFO G5/G6 G5
43 A006718 Alessio FUSARI G5/G6 G5
44 A037424 Matteo DIPRIMA G5/G6 G5
45 A073340 Jacopo MORETTO G5/G6 G5
46 A102634 Pietro MARCATO G5/G6 G5
47 A041520 Zeno TEDIOLI G5/G6 G6
48 A122172 Stefano CALAON G5/G6 G6
49 A072246 Stefano GIOVANNINI G5/G6 G5
50 A149025 Federico NICOLETTI G5/G6 G5
51 A010373 Edoardo POZZATO G5/G6 G5
52 A132607 Manuel SERRAPICA G5/G6 G5
53 A099749 Mattia SANVIDO G5/G6 G5
54 A136069 Matilde ZANOLLO G5/G6 G5
55 A046866 Marco PUTTINI G5/G6 G5

ESORDIENTI
1 973357E Mattia BENEDETTI Esordienti Esordienti
2 701204N Albert GROPPO Esordienti Esordienti
3 707059M Dennis BOTTURA Esordienti Esordienti
4 706705R SOFFIATI Esordienti Esordienti
5 790014X Filippo TEZZA Esordienti Esordienti
6 975787Y Lorenzo DEL PAPA Esordienti Esordienti
8 975784V Stefano SINICO Esordienti Esordienti
9 A010436 Nicola ORIENTALE Esordienti Esordienti

11 707058L Manuel BOTTURA Esordienti Esordienti
7 707060J Jacopo LONARDI Esordienti Esordienti

10 704945F Luca GIAVARA Esordienti Esordienti
12 A000535 Martin MASENELLI Esordienti Esordienti
14 719876G Giulio MARCHETTO Esordienti Esordienti
17 A073254 Sebastiano RIZZO Esordienti Esordienti

Nicolo'

Nicolo'



25 A073373 Paolo STORTI Esordienti Esordienti
13 807647C Julian STIMPFL Esordienti Esordienti
19 719233B Matteo MONTAGNER Esordienti Esordienti
15 A034046 Sergio BONFIGLI Esordienti Esordienti
16 708518P Stefano ARNOLDI Esordienti Esordienti
18 A102965 Tommaso RINALDI Esordienti Esordienti
20 A013403 Pietro STADERE Esordienti Esordienti
21 A097576 Massimo GIOVANNINI Esordienti Esordienti
22 804863S Tommaso SONCIN Esordienti Esordienti
23 A102633 Samuele MARCATO Esordienti Esordienti
24 A073360 Nicola AntonioFRANCHINI Esordienti Esordienti
27 A089799 Gabriel PERNECHELE Esordienti Esordienti
26 727892R Giacomo MEZZARI Esordienti Esordienti
28 A112082 Simone DEBERTOL Esordienti Esordienti
31 790030B Edoardo MURARI Esordienti Esordienti
29 A141637 Gabriele BOTTURA Esordienti Esordienti
30 A103102 Tommaso BELLERO Esordienti Esordienti
32 A149341 Brian LEONE Esordienti Esordienti
33 A078296 Gioele PILUTTI Esordienti Esordienti

ALLIEVI
1 723080W Tommaso GASPAROLI Allievi Allievi
2 936477J Tommaso DALLA STELLA Allievi Allievi
3 967992N Carlo MARIN Allievi Allievi
5 972287Y ZANDONA' Allievi Allievi
7 980640J Riccardo RIZZARDI Allievi Allievi
4 A079859 Mirco ARBETTI Allievi Allievi
8 946507T Kevin PICCOLI Allievi Allievi
6 716400D Erich KlausLIGABÒ Allievi Allievi
9 991719U Edoardo GALEAZZI Allievi Allievi

10 A050001 Matteo ZULIAN Allievi Allievi
11 989307E Diego BERTIZZOLO Allievi Allievi
12 700688W Matteo ZOTTA Allievi Allievi
13 A077142 Filippo CHIERICATI Allievi Allievi
14 A042040 Kevin SamueleDI STEFANO Allievi Allievi
15 A058141 Massimo BOTTACINI Allievi Allievi
16 A072761 Lorenzo FAVALLI Allievi Allievi
17 714115Q Andrea CAMERELLA Allievi Allievi

MASTER 17/24
1 574121J Mattia FALAVIGNA OPEN Master 17/24
2 949864B Riccardo SAVIO OPEN Master 17/24
3 900036U Sebastiano COSTA OPEN Master 17/24
4 839782T Marco FERRARI OPEN Master 17/24
5 867299B Francesco ANNECHINI OPEN Master 17/24
6 864528V Marco BUTTURINI OPEN Master 17/24
7 861059F Amedeo MarcoBONETTI OPEN Master 17/24
8 A047921 Alberto GARUSI OPEN Master 17/24
9 826119M Alberto MERLIN OPEN Master 17/24

10 A136856 LAMRAFEH OPEN Master 17/24
11 A013399 Enrico PENZO OPEN Master 17/24
12 951248K Enrico BRAGHI OPEN Master 17/24
13 924255X Nicholas PIERIPOLLI OPEN Master 17/24
14 A098704 Simone LEONARDELLI OPEN Master 17/24
15 A047937 PIETROPOLI OPEN Master 17/24
16 A136233 Mirko GAMBA OPEN Master 17/24
17 A022496 Edoardo SECCAFIENO OPEN Master 17/24

MASTER 25+
1 409459R Mauro PAIUSCO OPEN Master 25+

Nicolo'

Badreddine

Nicolo'



JUNIOR
1 885907Q Cristian CREMA OPEN Junior
2 962055Y Oskar SCHILLING OPEN Junior
3 945296W FONTANA OPEN Junior
4 A006708 Mattia HAPPACHER OPEN Junior
5 707511X Simone VENERI OPEN Junior

ELITE
1 858376N Nicholas OKOH OPEN
2 625774B Mattia BONINI OPEN

Nicolo'

Elite
Elite



PUNTI MANCHES PUNTI 
Group 1 2 3 SUCCESSIVI TOTALE

Team BMX Libertas Lupat. 3 3 3 22 31
Team BMX Verona 3 2 3 18 26
S.C.F. Panther Boys 2 3 3 15 23
Ciclomania Racing 3 2 2 13 20
Carisma Team 0 2 3 11 16

2 3 2 9 16
Carisma Team 1 1 1 12 15

2 1 0 10 13
S.C.F. Panther Boys 0 3 0 8 11

1 2 0 8 11
1 0 3 6 10

BMX Team Alto Adige Südtirol 0 1 1 7 9
3 0 1 5 9

BMX Team Alto Adige Südtirol 0 0 2 6 8
BMX Team Alto Adige Südtirol 0 0 0 7 7
S.C.F. Panther Boys 2 0 0 5 7

0 1 0 4 5
S.C.F. Panther Boys 0 0 0 4 4

0 0 0 4 4
S.C.F. Panther Boys 0 0 1 3 4

1 0 0 3 4
Carisma Team 0 0 0 3 3

0 0 0 3 3
Team BMX Libertas Lupat. 0 0 0 2 2
Team BMX Verona 0 0 0 1 1

0 0 0 1 1
S.C.F. Panther Boys 0 0 0 1 1

0 0 0 1 1
48 Erre BMX Team 0 0 0 1 1
Team BMX Libertas Lupat. 0 0 0 1 1

Team BMX Verona 3 3 3 22 31
Ciclomania Racing 3 3 3 18 27
Team BMX Libertas Lupat. 3 3 3 15 24
Team BMX Verona 3 2 2 13 20
Team BMX Libertas Lupat. 1 2 2 12 17

2 1 1 11 15
Garda Trentino 1 1 2 10 14
Team BMX Verona 2 1 1 9 13
Team BMX Libertas Lupat. 2 1 1 8 12
S.C.F. Panther Boys 0 1 2 8 11
Team BMX Verona 2 2 0 6 10
Team BMX Libertas Lupat. 0 2 0 7 9
Team BMX Libertas Lupat. 0 0 0 7 7

0 0 1 6 7
Team BMX Verona 0 0 1 5 6
Team BMX Libertas Lupat. 1 0 0 5 6
Team BMX Libertas Lupat. 0 0 0 4 4
Team BMX Verona 1 0 0 3 4

0 0 0 3 3
BMX Team Alto Adige Südtirol 0 0 0 3 3
Team BMX Libertas Lupat. 0 0 0 2 2
Team BMX Libertas Lupat. 0 0 0 2 2

BMX Creazzo

BMX Creazzo

BMX Creazzo
BMX Creazzo

BMX Creazzo

BMX Creazzo

BMX Creazzo

BMX Creazzo

BMX Creazzo

BMX Creazzo

BMX Creazzo

BMX Creazzo

BMX Creazzo

BMX Creazzo



Team BMX Libertas Lupat. 0 0 0 1 1
BMX Team Alto Adige Südtirol 0 0 0 1 1
48 Erre BMX Team 0 0 0 1 1
Team BMX Libertas Lupat. 0 DNS DNS

Team BMX Verona 3 3 3 26 35
S.C.F. Panther Boys 2 3 3 22 30
S.C.F. Panther Boys 3 3 3 19 28
48 Erre BMX Team 3 1 3 17 24
After Skull 0 3 2 16 21
BMX Team Alto Adige Südtirol 1 2 2 15 20
S.C.F. Panther Boys 2 2 2 13 19
48 Erre BMX Team 2 2 0 14 18
Ciclomania Racing 2 3 0 12 17

3 1 2 11 17
Garda Trentino 0 0 1 12 13
Team BMX Verona 0 0 2 11 13
Garda Trentino 1 1 1 10 13
BMX Team Alto Adige Südtirol 2 2 0 8 12

3 1 3 5 12
Ciclomania Racing 1 1 0 9 11
Team BMX Libertas Lupat. 0 0 0 10 10
S.C.F. Panther Boys 0 0 1 9 10

0 2 0 8 10
Team BMX Libertas Lupat. 1 0 1 8 10
S.C.F. Panther Boys 0 0 0 8 8
Team BMX Libertas Lupat. 0 0 0 7 7
S.C.F. Panther Boys 0 0 0 7 7

0 0 0 7 7
Ciclomania Racing 0 0 0 7 7

1 0 1 5 7
Team BMX Libertas Lupat. 0 0 0 6 6

0 0 0 6 6
Ciclomania Racing 0 0 0 6 6

0 0 0 6 6
0 0 0 5 5

48 Erre BMX Team 0 0 0 5 5
Team BMX Libertas Lupat. 0 0 0 4 4
48 Erre BMX Team 0 0 0 4 4
Garda Trentino 0 0 0 3 3
Team BMX Libertas Lupat. 0 0 0 3 3
Garda Trentino 0 0 0 3 3
Team BMX Libertas Lupat. 0 0 0 3 3

Team BMX Verona 3 2 3 26 34
Garda Trentino 3 3 3 22 31
Team BMX Libertas Lupat. 3 3 3 19 28
S.C.F. Panther Boys 1 3 3 17 24

3 2 2 16 23
Team BMX Verona 2 3 3 14 22
Garda Trentino 3 0 2 15 20
Garda Trentino 3 0 2 12 17
Team BMX Libertas Lupat. 2 1 3 10 16

1 0 2 12 15
S.C.F. Panther Boys 1 2 1 11 15
Team BMX Verona 1 0 0 13 14
Team BMX Libertas Lupat. 1 0 1 11 13

BMX Creazzo

BMX Creazzo

BMX Creazzo

BMX Creazzo

BMX Creazzo

BMX Creazzo

BMX Creazzo
BMX Creazzo

BMX Creazzo

BMX Creazzo



Team BMX Libertas Lupat. 1 0 1 10 12
Team BMX Verona 0 2 1 9 12
BMX Team Alto Adige Südtirol 2 0 2 8 12
Garda Trentino 2 3 0 7 12
S.C.F. Panther Boys 0 2 3 6 11
BMX Team Alto Adige Südtirol 3 1 2 5 11
Team BMX Verona 0 1 0 9 10
Team BMX Verona 0 2 0 8 10

0 3 0 7 10
Ciclomania Racing 0 2 2 6 10
48 Erre BMX Team 2 3 0 5 10
S.C.F. Panther Boys 0 1 0 8 9
48 Erre BMX Team 2 0 1 6 9
Garda Trentino 2 1 1 5 9
Ciclomania Racing 0 0 0 8 8
Garda Trentino 1 0 0 7 8
Team BMX Libertas Lupat. 0 0 0 7 7
Garda Trentino 0 0 0 6 6
BMX Team Alto Adige Südtirol 0 1 0 5 6
S.C.F. Panther Boys 0 1 0 4 5
Team BMX Libertas Lupat. 0 0 0 4 4
Ciclomania Racing 0 0 1 3 4
Team BMX Libertas Lupat. 0 0 0 2 2
Team BMX Libertas Lupat. 0 0 0 2 2
48 Erre BMX Team 0 0 0 1 1
S.C.F. Panther Boys 0 0 0 1 1
Team BMX Verona 0 0 0 1 1

0 0 0 1 1
0 0 0 1 1

Team BMX Libertas Lupat. 0 0 0 1 1
BMX Team Alto Adige Südtirol 0 0 0 1 1

0 0 0 1 1
BMX Team Alto Adige Südtirol 0 0 0 1 1
Team BMX Verona 0 0 0 1 1
S.C.F. Panther Boys 0 0 0 1 1
BMX Team Alto Adige Südtirol 0 0 0 1 1
S.C.F. Panther Boys 0 0 0 1 1

0 0 0 1 1
BMX Team Alto Adige Südtirol 0 0 0 1 1
S.C.F. Panther Boys 0 0 0 1 1
Team BMX Libertas Lupat. 0 0 0 1 1

0 0 DNS 1 1

Ciclomania Racing 3 3 3 26 35
2 3 3 22 30

Team BMX Verona 3 3 3 19 28
Team BMX Verona 2 2 3 17 24
Ciclomania Racing 2 3 2 16 23

3 3 2 15 23
2 2 2 13 19

Team BMX Libertas Lupat. 1 2 3 12 18
Team BMX Verona 3 2 1 11 17
Team BMX Verona 1 0 0 14 15
Team BMX Verona 1 0 1 12 14
Team BMX Verona 0 1 1 11 13

0 1 2 10 13
2 1 1 8 12

BMX Creazzo

BMX Creazzo
BMX Creazzo

BMX Creazzo

BMX Creazzo

BMX Creazzo

BMX Creazzo

BMX Creazzo
BMX Creazzo

BMX Creazzo
BMX Creazzo



3 1 2 6 12
BMX Team Alto Adige Südtirol 0 1 0 10 11
48 Erre BMX Team 0 2 0 8 10
Team BMX Verona 0 0 0 9 9
BMX Team Alto Adige Südtirol 0 0 0 9 9

0 0 1 8 9
Team BMX Libertas Lupat. 0 0 0 8 8
BMX Team Alto Adige Südtirol 0 0 0 7 7
48 Erre BMX Team 0 0 0 7 7
BMX Team Alto Adige Südtirol 0 0 0 7 7
Team BMX Verona 0 0 0 7 7
Team BMX Libertas Lupat. 1 0 0 6 7
Team BMX Verona 0 0 0 6 6
BMX Team Alto Adige Südtirol 0 0 0 6 6
Ciclomania Racing 1 0 0 5 6
Ciclomania Racing 0 0 0 5 5
Team BMX Verona 0 0 0 5 5
S.C.F. Panther Boys 0 0 0 5 5
48 Erre BMX Team 0 0 0 4 4

A.S. Besnate A.S.D. 3 3 3 22 31
2 3 3 18 26

S.C.F. Panther Boys 2 1 1 15 19
Team BMX Verona 3 2 2 12 19
Team BMX Libertas Lupat. 3 2 3 10 18
Ciclomania Racing 1 2 1 13 17
Team BMX Verona 2 3 2 9 16
Team BMX Libertas Lupat. 0 1 2 11 14
Team BMX Verona 1 0 1 8 10
S.C.F. Panther Boys 1 1 0 8 10

0 0 0 7 7
S.C.F. Panther Boys 0 0 0 7 7
Ciclomania Racing 0 0 0 6 6
S.C.F. Panther Boys 0 0 0 6 6
Team BMX Libertas Lupat. 0 0 0 5 5
Team BMX Verona 0 0 0 5 5
Ciclomania Racing 0 0 0 4 4

Ciclomania Racing 3 2 2 15 22
2 1 0 12 15

Team BMX Libertas Lupat. 0 3 0 11 14
Ciclomania Racing 0 0 3 10 13
Ciclomania Racing 2 0 2 8 12
Ciclomania Racing 0 2 1 8 11
Team BMX Libertas Lupat. 1 2 0 6 9
Team BMX Libertas Lupat. 0 1 2 6 9
S.C.F. Panther Boys 0 1 0 7 8
Ciclomania Racing 0 0 1 4 5
Team BMX Libertas Lupat. 0 0 0 4 4
Team BMX Verona 0 0 0 2 2

0 0 0 1 1
Garda Trentino 0 0 0 1 1
Team BMX Libertas Lupat. 0 0 0 1 1
Team BMX Libertas Lupat. 0 0 0 1 1
Garda Trentino 0 0 0 1 1

Team BMX Verona 3 0 3 5 11

BMX Creazzo

BMX Creazzo

BMX Creazzo

BMX Creazzo

BMX Creazzo

BMX Creazzo



Team BMX Verona 2 2 3 13 20
BMX Team Alto Adige Südtirol 3 1 2 7 13
Team BMX Libertas Lupat. 1 0 0 9 10
Garda Trentino 1 3 1 5 10
Team BMX Verona 1 0 0 3 4

Team BMX Libertas Lupat. 3 3 3 22 31
Ciclomania Racing 2 3 1 18 24
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